
HARMONY UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT

2023 CUPCCAA LIST

Company Contact Email Application Received License # Liscense Type Exp Date DIR Registration # Status Exp Date

Asphalt Impressions Donald Bowman dbowman@acstamp.com 11/3/2022 900385 A, C12,C32 7/31/2023 1000002092 Active 6/30/2025

Bell Products, Inc Casey Clark bids@bellproducts. Com 10/19/2022 171534 A, B, C4,C20,C36,C43 6/30/2024 1000000656 Active 6/30/2025

BEST Contracting Services Myris Guballa estimating@bestcontracting.com 10/12/2022 456263 A,B,C17,C39,C43 5/31/2024 1000000563 Active 6/30/2025

C & J Painting Murray Casttro candjpainting94@gmail.com 10/20/2022 700342 C33 12/31/2022 1000002131 Active 6/30/2023

Carr's Construction Service, Inc Chris Carr cgcarrsr@aol.com 11/1/2022 556444 B 3/31/2024 1000009155 Active 6/30/2023

Color New Louie Loizu colornewco@yahoo.com 10/19/2022 818650 B, C33 4/30/2023 1000001623 Active 6/30/2023

CWS Construction Group Inc Charlie Slack charliejr.cws@gmail.com 10/12/2022 811153 A, B 4/30/2023 1000020287 Active 6/30/2024

Foam Experts Roofing Mary Ann Herman foamexpertsroofing@gmail.com 10/21/2022 501167 C39 11/30/2024 1000001953 Active 6/30/2023

FRC, Inc Gina Tomrose bids@frcinc.biz 10/13/2022 715667 B 4/30/2024 1000002179 Active 6/30/2025

GCCI Ron March contractadmin@gcciinc.com 11/3/2022 729437 B 11/30/2024 1000003538 Active 6/30/2025

Golden State Electric James Carvelho james@gse1.com 10/21/2022 583566 C10 12/31/2023 1000007979 Active 6/23/2023

Integrated Demoliation & Remediation Shrenik Vora info@idrdemo.com 11/15/2022 1003504 A,B, C21,C22, HAZ 5/31/2023 1000023608 Active 6/30/2025

Lathrop Construction Associates inc Anthony D'Amante bids@lathropcontruction.com 10/19/2022 415981 A & B 12/31/2023 1000000043 Active 6/30/2023

Madison Electric Erik Nordby erik@madisonelectric-inc.com 10/20/2022 789795 C10 7/31/2024 1000016054 Active 6/30/2024

Mark 111 Construction, Inc Anisa Gutierrez-Castroestimating@mark-three.com 10/19/2022 941726 A,B, C4,C7,C10,C16,C20,C36 1/30/2024 1000000883 Active 6/30/2024

Nordby Electric Keith Nordby nordbykeith@gmail.com 11/2/2022 757006 C10 12/31/2022 1000018088 Active 6/30/2023

Northern Electric, Inc Jessa Chiappari Ramirezjessa@northernelectric.com 10/19/2022 437655 C10 3/31/2023 1000005225 Active 6/30/2023

Pacific Power & Systems, Inc Cynthia Thurman projects.admin@pacificpowersystem.com 11/14/2022 458315 C7,C10 10/31/2023 1000000158 Active 6/30/2024

Park Planet Misha Holliman misha@parkplanet.com 10/12/2022 959805 C61, D34 4/30/2023 1000423561 Active 6/30/2023

PCD Christian Velasquez cvelasques@pcdinc.net 10/26/2022 527657 C7, C10 4/30/2024 1000000341 Active 6/30/2024

Peterson Mechanical Zach Bradner zachb@petersonmechanical.com 11/14/2022 171486 C, C4, C16,C20,C34,C36,C38,C42,C43 6/30/2024 1000000667 Active 6/30/2025

Skyfarm Construction LLC Ean Coyle ean@skyfarmconstruction.com 10/12/2022 809347 B 10/31/2024 1000542412 Active 6/30/2023

Solano County Roofing, Inc David Miller dmiller.scr@gmail.com 11/4/2022 495355 B, C2, C39, C43, ASB 7/31/2024 1000000777 Active 6/30/2025

Trahan Mechanical, Inc Kimberly Martin bidding@trahaninc.com 10/19/2022 774154 C20, C43 6/30/2024 1000006155 Active 6/30/2023
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